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一致 , 類似
KA190O08
  


前一致
N/A


後一致
N/A


含む
N/A









メーカー

部品番号

コンポーネント説明

PDF





KEXIN Industrial


KA190O08


Three-Terminal Negative Voltage Regulator



ビュー









Match & Start : KA190O08






Unspecified


KA1222


SEMICONDUCTORS


ビュー







Fairchild Semiconductor


KA1458


Dual Operational Amplifier


ビュー







Samsung


KA1222


DUAL LOW NOISE EQUALIZER AMPLIFIER


ビュー








  






Samsung


KA1458


DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS


ビュー







Samsung


KA1458I


DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS


ビュー







Samsung


KA1458S


DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS


ビュー







Samsung


KA1458A


DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS


ビュー







Fairchild Semiconductor


KA1458D


Dual Operational Amplifier


ビュー







Samsung


KA1458D


DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS


ビュー







UN Semiconducctor INC


KA1-380


Radial Lead Transient Voltage Suppressors (TVS)



ビュー













1

2


3


4


5


6


7


8


9


10


Next






	


  


	












English

한국어


русский

简体中文

español



All Rights Reserved© datasheetbank.com [ политика конфиденциальности ] [ Запрос Даташит ]




